DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates:

Ranking

Candidte No.

CAN431130970

CAN213920180

CAN160235092

CAN639011568

CAN25411841

CAN185823017

CAN15531976

CAN974937318

CAN829819041

CAN402419038

CAN490712010

CAN876423108

948

Student Name

KANAV TALWAR

DANICA ODELIA
DEVON KEI ENZO
SHAQUISHA KLEIZIA KASUMAN

ABHINAV KHETAN

YURIKO KHANG

UTKARSH CHAKRAVARTY

KHOR YAN XUN

MAHROOF AHMED KHAN

MASROOR AHMED KHAN

LOUIS ANDERSON YAPENDI

JOVAN ALBERT THERUNA

Student School

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,
FARIDABAD

SMP SANTO ALOYSIUS
BANDUNG

ACS JAKARTA

WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE
SCHOOL

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NOIDA
SMP IPEKA BALIKPAPAN

PINNACLE HIGH
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SMJIK CHUNG LING PULAU
PINANG

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,UNIT-
8,BHUBANESWAR

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,UNIT-
8,BHUBANESWAR

KANAAN GLOBAL SCHOOL
JAKARTA

BAMBINI JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Percentile

100

100

99.68

99.58

99.47

99.36

99.26

99.26

99.05

99.05

99.05

99.05

Region
India

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

India

Indonesia

India

Malaysia

India

India

Indonesia

Indonesia



