

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 948

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN431130970	KANAV TALWAR	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD	100	India
1	CAN213920180	DANICA ODELIA	SMP SANTO ALOYSIUS BANDUNG	100	Indonesia
3	CAN160235092	DEVON KEI ENZO	ACS JAKARTA	99.68	Indonesia
4	CAN639011568	SHAQUISHA KLEIZIA KASUMAN	WELLINGTON INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL	99.58	Indonesia
5	CAN25411841	ABHINAV KHETAN	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NOIDA	99.47	India
6	CAN185823017	YURIKO KHANG	SMP IPEKA BALIKPAPAN	99.36	Indonesia
7	CAN15531976	UTKARSH CHAKRAVARTY	PINNACLE HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	99.26	India
7	CAN974937318	KHOR YAN XUN	SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG	99.26	Malaysia
9	CAN829819041	MAHROOF AHMED KHAN	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, UNIT- 8, BHUBANESWAR	99.05	India
9	CAN402419038	MASROOR AHMED KHAN	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, UNIT- 8, BHUBANESWAR	99.05	India
9	CAN490712010	LOUIS ANDERSON YAPENDI	KANAAN GLOBAL SCHOOL JAKARTA	99.05	Indonesia
9	CAN876423108	JOVAN ALBERT THERUNA	BAMBINI JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL	99.05	Indonesia